
Ho
og

 m
od

el
24

01
 - 

26
00

La
ag

 m
od

el
19

00
 - 

22
00

B (930)

21
15

M
id

de
n 

m
od

el
22

01
 - 

24
00

23
15

930

25
00

B(930)

86
5

35
Y

28
15

24
28

Y

40

X1X1

35215X
22.5

6 mm Tricoya

86
5

35
Y

28
15

24
28

Y

40

X1X1

35215X
22.5

342

6 mm Tricoya

100258

81°

86
5

35
Y

28
15

24
28

Y

40

X1X1

100258

6 mm Tricoya

35215X
22.5

342258

35 35

35

20
3

81°

81°

342258

258

100258

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEKENINGNR:

AutoCAD SHX Text
KLANT/PROJECT:

AutoCAD SHX Text
AANVRAAG:

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOUTSOORT:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCM NUMMER:

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEVERWEEK:

AutoCAD SHX Text
GETEKEND:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCHAAL:

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODEL:

AutoCAD SHX Text
GEWIJZIGD:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CALCULATIENR:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATUM:

AutoCAD SHX Text
9536N

AutoCAD SHX Text
overzicht modellen 9536N L1 - R4

AutoCAD SHX Text
MN

AutoCAD SHX Text
9536N

AutoCAD SHX Text
21-04-2020



La
ag

 m
od

el
19

00
 - 

22
00

B (930)
21

15

86
5

35
Y

28
15

24
28

Y

40

X1X1

35215X
22.5

6 mm Tricoya

35

20
3

81°

342258

100258

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEKENINGNR:

AutoCAD SHX Text
KLANT/PROJECT:

AutoCAD SHX Text
AANVRAAG:

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOUTSOORT:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCM NUMMER:

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEVERWEEK:

AutoCAD SHX Text
GETEKEND:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCHAAL:

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODEL:

AutoCAD SHX Text
GEWIJZIGD:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CALCULATIENR:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATUM:

AutoCAD SHX Text
9536N

AutoCAD SHX Text
9536N Laag model L1 -R4

AutoCAD SHX Text
MN

AutoCAD SHX Text
9536N

AutoCAD SHX Text
21-04-2020



M
id

de
n 

m
od

el
22

01
 - 

24
00

23
15

930

86
5

35
Y

28
15

24
28

Y

40

X1X1

35215X
22.5

342

6 mm Tricoya

100258

35

81°

258

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEKENINGNR:

AutoCAD SHX Text
KLANT/PROJECT:

AutoCAD SHX Text
AANVRAAG:

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOUTSOORT:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCM NUMMER:

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEVERWEEK:

AutoCAD SHX Text
GETEKEND:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCHAAL:

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODEL:

AutoCAD SHX Text
GEWIJZIGD:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CALCULATIENR:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATUM:

AutoCAD SHX Text
9536N

AutoCAD SHX Text
9536N Midden model L1 - R4

AutoCAD SHX Text
MN

AutoCAD SHX Text
9536N

AutoCAD SHX Text
21-04-2020



Ho
og

 m
od

el
24

01
 - 

26
00

25
00

B(930)

81°
86

5

35
Y

28
15

24
28

Y

40

X1X1

100258

6 mm Tricoya

35215X
22.5

342258

35

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEKENINGNR:

AutoCAD SHX Text
KLANT/PROJECT:

AutoCAD SHX Text
AANVRAAG:

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOUTSOORT:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCM NUMMER:

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEVERWEEK:

AutoCAD SHX Text
GETEKEND:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCHAAL:

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODEL:

AutoCAD SHX Text
GEWIJZIGD:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CALCULATIENR:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATUM:

AutoCAD SHX Text
9536N

AutoCAD SHX Text
9536N Hoog model L1 - R4

AutoCAD SHX Text
MN

AutoCAD SHX Text
9536N

AutoCAD SHX Text
21-04-2020


	Sheets and Views
	9536N-overzicht L1 - R4
	9536N-9536N Laag L1 - R4
	9536N-9536N Midden L1 - R4
	9536N-9536N Hoog L1 - R4


